PD-9501-10GC Midspan
Single-Port, 10 Gbps, IEEE 802.3bt Type3 60W, Indoor PoE Midspan
Key Features
• IEEE 802.3bt Type 3 standard compliant
• IEEE 802.3af/at backward compatible
• Guaranteed output power: 60W
• Supports 10/100/1000Base-T and 2.5/5/10 Gbps
• Safe: low-power devices receive only the power

Technical Support
For technical support please visit the Microchip Technical Support Portal www.microchip.com/support.
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Name Description
PD-9501-10GC/AC-XX
PD-9501-10GC/AC-EU European Union Power Cord
PD-9501-10GC/AC-JP Japan Power Cord
PD-9501-10GC/AC-UK United Kingdom Power Cord
PD-9501-10GC/AC-US United States Power Cord
PD-9501-10GC/AC
Single-Port, 10 Gbps, IEEE 802.3bt Type3
60W, Indoor PoE Midspan
Contact Microchip for other options